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HR 6933
Equal Treatment of Public Servants Act of 2018

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Welfare
Introduced: Sep 27, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Social Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Social Security.  (Oct 10, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/6933 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (34 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Sep 27, 2018

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Graves, Garret [R-LA-6] R · LA Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Knight, Stephen [R-CA-25] R · CA Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Oct 5, 2018

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Abraham, Ralph Lee [R-LA-5] R · LA Oct 16, 2018

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Oct 16, 2018

Rep. Cloud, Michael [R-TX-27] R · TX Oct 16, 2018

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Oct 16, 2018

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Oct 16, 2018

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Oct 16, 2018

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Oct 16, 2018

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Oct 16, 2018

Rep. Ratcliffe, John [R-TX-4] R · TX Oct 16, 2018

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Oct 16, 2018

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Oct 26, 2018

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Oct 26, 2018

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Oct 26, 2018

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Nov 14, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Oct 10, 2018
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Welfare

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 S 3526 Identical bill Sep 28, 2018: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Sep 27, 2018) 

Equal Treatment of Public Servants Act of 2018

This bill establishes a new formula for adjusting benefits under the Old Age, Survivors, and Disability Insurance (OASDI)

program for individuals who receive pensions based on certain non-covered employment. This formula replaces

the existing formula (known as the "windfall elimination provision") for making such adjustments to OASDI benefits.  

Actions Timeline

Oct 10, 2018: Referred to the Subcommittee on Social Security.
Sep 27, 2018: Introduced in House
Sep 27, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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